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\_/-\/ Marine & Industry equipment

Chaine multi-usage zinguée maillons longs / Zinc coated general purpose long links chain

Application Ancrage, utilisation marine générale, usage agricole, barriéres

Application Mooring, general marine use, agricultural use, barrier application

Chaine multi-usage a maillons longs en acier zingué
Description NON ADAPTE AU LEVAGE

Description Multi purpose chain in zinc coated steel with long link
NOT SUITABLE FOR LIFTING APPLICATION

Matiere Acier

Material Steel

Normes Conforme aux normes NFE 26020 et DIN5685C
Standards Complies with NFE 26020 and DIN 5685C standards
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Clu Longueur Dimensions

Référence / MWL Length Dimensions
Code (kg) (m) (mm)

100 123
100 124
301778
301779
100 127
301 780
301781
300 040
200 749
300 857
301782
301783
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